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Member# fullname Male/Female League  Division - parkrun  Club5k  Road 5k Roa.d 5 Road 10k LLLED Road Half Marathon TotaI-Road check Tr?“ 2 Trail 10k  Trail Half Dunstable Stampede  Ultra Tota! Lcll check
mile miles points miles points
1|Colin Wareham Male No divisior Crossbow 0 1 0 32 44 0 0 0 77 0 16 0 0 0 0 16
2|Amy Whidburn Female Fv45 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3|Anita Burrows Female FV45 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9/Simon Kitchener Male MV60 No divisior Crossbow 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12|Georgie Hamilton Female FV65 No divisior Crossbow 26 0 49 48 0 42 39 70 274 28 28 0 0 0 0 56
13|Laura Nathan Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28|Darren McGrath Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 34 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32|Michael Hessey Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 16 3 0 0 0 0 22 0 41 0 1 48 0 0 0 59
39|Graham Harper Male MV60 No divisior Crossbow 12 16 47 36 0 27 27 70 235 27 20 0 0 32 70 149
44/ Jillian Russell Female FV45 No divisior Crossbow 34 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 72 33 34 0 0 16 0 83
45/Gill Holland Female FV45 No divisior Crossbow 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46/Jo Davies Female FV45 No divisior Crossbow 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49/Tim Marshall Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53|Simon Speirs Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 47 0 0 0 0 0 47
54|Hannah Turner Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 50 0 0 0 0 0 48 70 168 49 0 0 0 0 0 49
57| Lee Scott Male MVv40 No divisior Crossbow 28 33 0 0 0 38 0 70 169 38 0 0 0 0 0 38
58|Michael Birtles Male MV60 No divisior Crossbow 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60|lan Smart Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 32 24 0 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
72|Ronjon Chakraverty |Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 33
73|David Green Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 40 46 0 47 0 45 0 70 248 18 0 0 0 0 0 18
74|Camilla Hermsen Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 70 120 50 0 0 0 0 0 50
77|Sarah Dumbrill Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
93|Norman Whitwood  |Male MV70 No divisior Crossbow 1 0 0 0 0 23 10 0 34 0 9 0 0 0 0 9
94|Jenny Emmett Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
97|Jennifer Finlay Female Fv45 No divisior Crossbow 47 0 0 0 0 47 0 0 94 0 48 0 0 0 0 48
107|Andy Wilkins Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 1 0 0 0 48 31 0 0 80 0 26 0 0 0 0 26
110|Elliot Lamb Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 70 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
112|Chris Mayne Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
114|Craig Harper Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 49 0 0 0 49
116|Karen Wilkins Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 46 49 0 0 0 0 0 70 165 47 49 0 0 0 0 96
119|Louise Crosby Female FV55 No divisior Crossbow 42 36 0 0 0 46 0 70 194 0 41 0 20 0 0 61
120|Brian Yates Male MV70 No divisior Crosshow 1 1 45 28 42 22 9 0 148 13 0 0 0 0 0 13
123|Tina Pidgeon Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
124/|Colette Pidgeon Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 30 0 0 0 0 30
134|Dennis Van Goldberdir Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
138|Emily Hooper Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 44 0 0 0 0 0 44
140|Dawn Burr Female Fv45 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50
141|James Bentall Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
142|Jane Fish Female FV45 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 44
149|Joanne Richards Female Fv45 No divisior Crossbow 35 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 34 0 0 0 0 0 34
163|Andy Hill Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
166|Dan Day Male MS No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
167|lan Long Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
175|Lloyd Watson Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
178|Julia Duscherer-Scott |Female FV45 No divisior Crossbow 37 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 38 0 0 0 0 0 38
182|Joanne Reid Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
184|Daisy Way Female FS No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
185|John Rowlands Male MV60 No divisior Crossbow 2 1 0 0 0 24 0 0 27 12 13 0 0 0 0 25
187|Paul Geary Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 70 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
189|Ben Turner Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
194/|Paul Brewster Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 15
196|Sharon Stanley Female FV55 No divisior Crossbow 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 29 0 0 0 0 29
203|Jamie Nathan Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
208|Simon Townsend Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
211|James Charlton Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 0 49
212|Andrew Cripps Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 23 27 0 39 0 0 0 70 159 39 0 0 26 0 0 65
214/ David Moritz Male MS No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
216/Paul Hermsen Male MS No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
219|Lisa Long Female Fv45 No divisior Crossbow 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
222|Paul Goodwin Male MS No divisior Crossbow 50 50 0 0 0 0 50 70 220 50 0 0 0 0 0 50
223|Steve Bowran Male MVv40 No divisior Crossbow 49 45 0 49 0 0 46 70 259 48 48 0 0 0 0 96
224/Anna Gillham Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
227/ Chris Cottle Male MS No divisior Crossbow 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
230|Dee Bretnall Female FV45 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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231|Ed Rhodes Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 39 4 0 0 0 42 35 70 227 44 42 0 26 0 0 112
232|Philippa O'Donovan  |Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 29
233|Pierre-Louis Gatti Male Ms No divisior Crossbow 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 70 76 23 21 0 0 0 70 114
236|Adrian James Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 0 34 0 34 0 0 0 0 68 42 0 0 0 0 0 42
237|Andrew Hazley-Payne |Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 24 0 0 0 0 24
238 Chitra Dunn Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 10 14 0 37 46 30 29 70 236 0 0 0 26 0 0 26
239|Andy Jordan Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 42 36 0 48 0 0 48 70 244 0 0 0 26 0 70 96
243Julian Jones Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
252|John Mercer Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
255/ Richard Saunders Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 32
256 Alison Cole Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 45
257Sarah Chilvers Female FV55 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
262|Gordon Alexander Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 36 0 0 0 0 0 36
263|Jason W Smith Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
264|Derek Lambert Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
269 | Patrick McGuinness | Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 36 0 50 40 0 44 40 70 280 4“1 0 0 0 0 70 11
270 Christine Esson Female FV45 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
280/ Thomas Hallam Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
282|Helen MacFarlane Female FV45 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
283|Richard Moreton Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 26 0 48 0 0 34 36 70 214 35 38 0 20 0 0 93
286/Jim Robinson Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70
287|Paul Hill Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 31
289|Gordon Ray Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 35 26 70 131 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
290|David Salmon Male MV60 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 46 29 0 0 0 0 75 0 12 0 0 0 0 12
292 Justin Busby Male MS No divisior Crossbow 0 42 0 0 0 0 43 70 155 45 44 0 0 44 70 203
294/James Chasen Male MS No divisior Crossbow 46 0 0 0 0 48 45 70 209 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
295 |Colette Gissane Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
302|lain Tucker Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
303Ross Gissane Male MS No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
304/ Debbi James Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
307/ Janice Nisbet Female FV55 No divisior Crossbow 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 37 0 0 0 0 0 37
311/Ammon Piepgrass Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 117 46 41 0 0 0 70 157
316/Riana Walsh Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 48 44 0 49 0 0 0 0 141 36 0 0 0 0 0 36
318|Annabel Moore Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
319Laura Hicks Female FS No divisior Crossbow 49 0 50 50 50 50 49 70 368 48 50 0 0 48 70 216
323|Tim Cunningham Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
324/Stephen Chaston Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
327|Hannah Pearse Female FS No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 0 47
328|Helen Harper Female Fv45 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 48
330/Jonny Baker Male MS No divisior Crossbow 0 40 0 0 0 40 0 70 150 0 39 0 0 0 0 39
332|Anthony Bown Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
333|Patricia Collis Female FS No divisior Crossbow 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 39 40 0 0 0 0 79
337|Tracy Carr Female FV55 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
339|David White Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 24 22 0 0 0 0 0 70 116 17 29 0 0 0 0 46
340/ Amanda Busby Female FS No divisior Crossbow 31 18 0 0 0 44 0 0 93 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
342|Steven Hoskins Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 12 0 0 0 28 19 70 138 0 17 0 0 32 0 49
344/ Anita White Female Fv45 No divisior Crossbow 0 38 0 0 0 0 36 70 144 40 0 0 20 0 0 60
346 Chris Ebbs Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
347|Louisa Thompson Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 38 0 0 0 0 0 44 0 82 36 49 0 20 0 105
349/Tom Pearse Male MS No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
351/Roger Montgomery  |Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 29 25 0 0 0 46 38 0 138 25 0 0 0 0 70 95
358/ Paul McCrossin Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
359 Peter Rice Male MV70 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
361/ Helen Edge Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
362|Graham Halkyard Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 35 0 0 43 0 37 31 70 216 0 36 0 0 0 0 36
363/ Phillippa Hanman Female FS No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
364/Sheryl Norman Female Fv45 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
366/ Mathew Davies Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
367|James Izzard Male MS No divisior Crossbow 38 38 0 38 50 33 32 0 229 0 46 0 0 0 0 46
373|Gareth Alexander Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
375/ Claire Price Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 43 47 0 0 0 48 47 70 255 46 43 0 0 28 0 117
379/Tom Cochrane Male MS No divisior Crossbow 44 48 0 0 0 0 39 0 131 0 43 0 0 0 0 43
380 Scott Clarke Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 8 1 0 0 0 0 17 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
382|Simon Hodgson Male MS No divisior Crossbow 21 26 0 0 0 0 0 70 117 0 30 0 0 0 0 30
384 Justine Thorpe Female Fv45 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
387 Andy Duckworth Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
388|Suzi Walton Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 17 0 0 0 0 37 0 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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390|Alex Smith Male MS No divisior Crossbow 48 47 0 0 0 0 49 70 214 24 49 0 0 0 0 73
391|Annette Alleyne Female Fv45 No divisior Crossbow 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
392|Neil Hewitt Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 0 10 0 31 0 0 16 0 57 28 25 47 0 0 0 100
393|Lisa Kajkowski Female Fv45 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 37
395|Taras Huzar Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 83 31 19 0 0 0 0 50
396/Jon Bungard Male MS No divisior Crossbow 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
397|Djerk Geurts Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 15 18 0 33 45 0 0 70 181 15 0 46 0 0 0 61
398|Joanne White Female FV45 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
399|James Pickett Male MS No divisior Crossbow 43 0 0 0 0 44 70 157 43 0 0 0 0 0 43
400|Claire Watts Female FV55 No divisior Crossbow 28 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 al 26 31 0 0 0 0 57
401|Aisling Hayward Female FS No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 39
403|Trudy Mayles Female FV55 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
407 |Lisa Du Plessis Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
408|Rowland Hughes Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 33 37 49 0 0 36 30 70 255 37 34 0 20 0 0 91
409|Rosie Coupe Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 23 0 0 0 0 34 0 57 0 33 0 0 0 0 33
410|Helen James Female FV45 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4“1 0 0 0 0 0 al
411|Barbra Budowski Female FV45 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
412|Anna Wisniowski Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
413|David Russell Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 45 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 88 30 0 0 0 0 0 30
414|Willie Ellingham Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 1 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 13 0 10 44 0 24 0 78
415|Christine Ferguson Female FV55 No divisior Crossbow 32 22 0 0 0 43 0 0 97 30 32 0 0 0 0 62
416|lan Bryson Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 70 120 33 0 0 0 0 0 33
417|Naomi Roberts Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
418|Michael Roberts Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
419|Jason Birch Male MV50 No divisior Crosshow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
420|Catherine Tedford Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
421|Jo Desborough Female Fv45 No divisior Crossbow 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
422|Jayne Dobbs Female FV55 No divisior Crossbow 41 34 0 0 49 0 0 0 124 0 35 0 0 0 0 35
423|Sam Hazelton Male MS No divisior Crossbow 0 49 0 0 0 49 47 70 215 29 45 0 0 0 0 74
424|Rebecca Coffey Female FV55 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
425|Lyndon Hearn Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 27 24 0 44 0 0 34 70 199 34 0 0 0 44 70 148
426|Laura Barrett Female FV35 No divisior Crosshow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
427|David S Russell Male MS No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
428|Natalie Edwards Female Fv45 No divisior Crossbow 33 24 0 46 48 0 42 0 193 31 0 0 0 0 0 31
429|David Barr Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 18 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 46 20 35 0 0 40 0 95
430|Stephen McKee Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 3 1 0 27 0 25 18 70 144 22 22 45 20 0 0 109
431|James Highnam Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
432|Anna Davies Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
433|Katie Thomas Female FS No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
434|Joe Grigg Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
435|David Hilton Male MS No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
436|Phillip Clark Male MS No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
437|Rob Dobbs Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 19 13 0 0 49 29 21 0 131 0 27 0 0 0 0 27
438|Sophie Lynch Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
439|Alexander James Male MS No divisior Crossbow 0 21 0 35 0 0 0 0 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
440|Clare Thomas Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
441|Sophie Weaver Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 35 0 0 0 0 0 35
442|Pamela Morgan Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 39 0 0 0 0 43 0 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
443|Jason Smith Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 5 1 0 0 0 26 14 70 116 0 0 0 0 0 0
444|Wendy Hirst Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
445|Emma Hobbs Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 50 0 0 0 49 46 70 215 42 46 0 0 0 0 88
446|Emma Damiral Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
447 |Itoc Caraca Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
448|Paul Parrish Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
449|Robin Clementson Male M No divisior Crossbow 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
450|June Rowlands Female FV55 No divisior Crossbow 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 27 0 0 0 0 27
451|Terence Atkinson Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow al 44 0 0 0 47 0 0 132 0 47 0 0 0 0 47
452|Julian Tall Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
453|Anna Rainsford Female FS No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
454|Andrew Archer Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 14
455|Karl Tull Male MS No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
456|Rachel Reynolds Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
457|Sarah Bere Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
458|John Buck Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 0 6 0 0 47 0 0 0 53 0 18 0 0 0 0 18
459|Chas Andrews Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 32 0 0 0 0 33 70 135 19 37 0 0 0 70 126
460|Mike Parton Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow " 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 " 21 0 0 0 0 0 21
461 |Claire Miller Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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462|Luke Hazelton Male MS No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23
463|Nigel Douglas Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 31 29 0 0 0 0 0 70 130 0 28 0 0 0 70 98
464|Lauren Amond Female FS No divisior Crossbow 0 21 0 45 0 0 35 0 101 0 0 47 0 20 0 67
465|Rhys Morgan Male MS No divisior Crossbow 0 43 0 42 0 0 42 0 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
466|Adrian Cloake Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 31 0 46 0 0 4“1 0 118 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
467 |Frances Quartly Female FS No divisior Crossbow 44 45 0 0 0 0 45 70 204 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
468|Joe Rees Male MS No divisior Crossbow 17 19 0 0 0 0 25 0 61 0 0 50 0 0 0 50
469|Samantha Farrell Female FS No divisior Crossbow 40 35 0 0 0 0 al 0 116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
470|Michael Edmond Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 1 0 0 43 0 " 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
471|Christine Borgeat Female FS No divisior Crossbow 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
472|Mark Clements Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
473|Graham Turner Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
474|Giles Horridge Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 50
475|Mark Hammond Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
476|James Blackburn Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 0 1 0 0 0 0 13 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
477 |Hilary Birt Female Fv45 No divisior Crossbow 0 27 0 0 0 0 40 70 137 0 0 46 0 0 0 46
478|Jeremy Weightman | Male Mv50 No divisior Crossbow 0 39 0 41 0 0 0 0 80 40 40 0 0 0 0 80
479|lan Armstrong Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
480|Ignacio Vicente-Sanch¢ Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 25 30 0 0 0 0 37 70 162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
481|Sharon Neely Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 29 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
482|Aly Northedge Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
483|Mark Amond Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
484|Nathan Scott Male MS No divisior Crossbow 0 35 0 45 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
485|Amy Russell Female FS No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 38
486|Rachael Shergold Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
487|Raf Shergold Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
488|Alison Plummer Female Fv45 No divisior Crossbow 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 4“1 43 0 0 0 0 0 43
489|Mark Simmons Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 26 0 0 0 0 0 26
490|Jo Lane Female FS No divisior Crossbow 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 42 0 0 0 0 42
491|Soraya Merrylees Female FS No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
492|Geraldine Carrie Female Fv45 No divisior Crossbow 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
493|Julie Horrocks Female FV55 No divisior Crossbow 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 27 0 0 0 0 0 27
494|Nicola Carter Female Fv45 No divisior Crossbow 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
495|Rhona McKee Female FV55 No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
496|Nia Sheppard Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
497|Ben Cullis Male MS No divisior Crossbow 0 7 0 0 0 0 20 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
498|Muiris O'Connell Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
499|Louisa Kington Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
500/Sam Cockcroft Male MS No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
501/ Emma Maggott Female FV35 No divisior Crossbow 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 45 0 0 0 0 0 45
502|Mike Ashton Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
503/Rama Veerapaneni  |Male MS No divisior Crossbow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
504 Tom Clark Male MS No divisior Crossbow 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 14 0 0 0 0 14
505 Nicola Phillips Female FS No divisior Crossbow 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
506 Steve Mowles Male MV40 No divisior Crossbow 0 1 0 0 0 0 15 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
507|Douglas Eckley Male MV50 No divisior Crossbow 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number | [ [ [ [ [ 86 103 8 30 12 38 59 51 157 64 66 12 9 12 12 113

check | | | | | | err err err err err err err err err err err err err err err err
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Division
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Row Labels
269
223
408
73
239
238
39
367
231
222
362
423
390
283
294
425
397
57
480
212
399
292
330
120
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342
459
451
379
289
437
463
465
416
466
382
311
339
443
110
187
413
395
484
478
107
1
233
290
28
396
141
346
236

2017 League v0.18 2017(RW).xIsm

(Al
Male

fullname

Patrick McGuinness
Steve Bowran
Rowland Hughes
David Green
Andy Jordan
Chitra Dunn
Graham Harper
James lzzard

Ed Rhodes

Paul Goodwin
Graham Halkyard
Sam Hazelton
Alex Smith
Richard Moreton
James Chasen
Lyndon Hearn
Djerk Geurts

Lee Scott

Ignacio Vicente-Sanchez

Andrew Cripps
James Pickett
Justin Busby
Jonny Baker
Brian Yates
Stephen McKee
Roger Montgomery
Steven Hoskins
Chas Andrews
Terence Atkinson
Tom Cochrane
Gordon Ray

Rob Dobbs

Nigel Douglas
Rhys Morgan

lan Bryson
Adrian Cloake
Simon Hodgson
Ammon Piepgrass
David White
Jason Smith
Elliot Lamb

Paul Geary
David Russell
Taras Huzar
Nathan Scott
Jeremy Weightman
Andy Wilkins
Colin Wareham
Pierre-Louis Gatti
David Salmon
Darren McGrath
Jon Bungard
James Bentall
Chris Ebbs
Adrian James

11/12/2017 19:00

Road report

You only nee

Sum of Total Road points
280
259
255
248
244
236
235
229
227
220
216
215
214
214
209
199
181
169
162
159
157
155
150
148
144
138
138
135
132
131
131
131
130
127
120
118
117
117
116
116

93
93
88
83
80
80
80
77
76
75
75
71
70
70
68



468
392
60
439
470
458
474
429
32
214
53
380
93
280
262
216
114
185
302
452
208
324
243
476
189
414
460
227
49
472
237
373
483
167
449
9
264
323
112
487
366
387
436
166
455
419
454
255
359
448
358
431
427
163
211
134
475
434
203

2017 League v0.18 2017(RW).xIsm

Joe Rees

Neil Hewitt

lan Smart
Alexander James
Michael Edmond
John Buck

Giles Horridge
David Barr
Michael Hessey
David Moritz
Simon Speirs
Scott Clarke
Norman Whitwood
Thomas Hallam
Gordon Alexander
Paul Hermsen
Craig Harper
John Rowlands
lain Tucker

Julian Tall

Simon Townsend
Stephen Chaston
Julian Jones
James Blackburn
Ben Turner

Willie Ellingham
Mike Parton
Chris Cottle

Tim Marshall
Mark Clements
Andrew Hazley-Payne
Gareth Alexander
Mark Amond

lan Long

Robin Clementson
Simon Kitchener
Derek Lambert
Tim Cunningham
Chris Mayne

Raf Shergold
Mathew Davies
Andy Duckworth
Phillip Clark

Dan Day

Karl Tull

Jason Birch
Andrew Archer
Richard Saunders
Peter Rice

Paul Parrish

Paul McCrossin
James Highnam
David S Russell
Andy Hill

James Charlton
Dennis Van Goldberdinge
Mark Hammond
Joe Grigg

Jamie Nathan

11/12/2017 19:00
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332
194
252
286
473
349
479
435
447
175
303
462
418
263
287
Grand Total

2017 League v0.18 2017(RW).xIsm

Anthony Bown
Paul Brewster
John Mercer
Jim Robinson
Graham Turner
Tom Pearse
lan Armstrong
David Hilton
Itoc Caraca
Lloyd Watson
Ross Gissane
Luke Hazelton
Michael Roberts
Jason W Smith
Paul Hill

11/12/2017 19:00
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Division
Male/Female

Row Labels
319
12
375
445
467
119
428
54
116
344
316
477
422
74
469
464
415
97
340
442
347
44
407
178
149
481
409
388
440
138
421
400
333
307
471
441
486
482
438
196
391
124
450
219
412
46
45
410
182
224
398
140
426
456
337

2017 League v0.18 2017(RW).xIsm

(Al
Female

fullname

Laura Hicks
Georgie Hamilton
Claire Price
Emma Hobbs
Frances Quartly
Louise Crosby
Natalie Edwards
Hannah Turner
Karen Wilkins
Anita White
Riana Walsh
Hilary Birt

Jayne Dobbs
Camilla Hermsen
Samantha Farrell
Lauren Amond
Christine Ferguson
Jennifer Finlay
Amanda Busby
Pamela Morgan
Louisa Thompson
Jillian Russell
Lisa Du Plessis
Julia Duscherer-Scott
Joanne Richards
Sharon Neely
Rosie Coupe
Suzi Walton
Clare Thomas
Emily Hooper

Jo Desborough
Claire Watts
Patricia Collis
Janice Nisbet
Christine Borgeat
Sophie Weaver
Rachael Shergold
Aly Northedge
Sophie Lynch
Sharon Stanley
Annette Alleyne
Colette Pidgeon
June Rowlands
Lisa Long

Anna Wisniowski
Jo Davies

Gill Holland
Helen James
Joanne Reid
Anna Gillham
Joanne White
Dawn Burr

Laura Barrett
Rachel Reynolds
Tracy Carr

11/12/2017 19:03

Road report

You only nee

Sum of Total Road points
368
274
255
215
204
194
193
168
165
144
141
137
124
120
116
101

97
94
93
82
82
72
70
67
61
57
57
54
45
45
43
41
40
39
37
36
33
31
30
27
25
25
24
23
19
16
12
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3
424
417
328
433
327
94
393
432
318
485
446
184
461
420
304
142
295
444
384
361
401
457
453
77
256
403
232
230
282
13
270
257
2
364
363
Grand Total

2017 League v0.18 2017(RW).xIsm

Anita Burrows
Rebecca Coffey
Naomi Roberts
Helen Harper
Katie Thomas
Hannah Pearse
Jenny Emmett
Lisa Kajkowski
Anna Davies
Annabel Moore
Amy Russell
Emma Damiral
Daisy Way

Claire Miller
Catherine Tedford
Debbi James
Jane Fish

Colette Gissane
Wendy Hirst
Justine Thorpe
Helen Edge
Aisling Hayward
Sarah Bere

Anna Rainsford
Sarah Dumbirill
Alison Cole

Trudy Mayles
Philippa O'Donovan
Dee Bretnall
Helen MacFarlane
Laura Nathan
Christine Esson
Sarah Chilvers
Amy Whidburn
Sheryl Norman
Phillippa Hanman

11/12/2017 19:03
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Division
Male/Female

Row Labels
292
311
39
425
459
233
231
269
430
392
463
223
239
429
351
283
408
478
414
423
390
286
212
397
32
395
222
468
474
342
211
114
53
451
339
367
379
399
236
330
57
362
262
416
72
255
324
287
413
382
437
489
107
238
185

2017 League v0.18 2017(RW).xIsm

(Al
Male

fullname

Justin Busby
Ammon Piepgrass
Graham Harper
Lyndon Hearn
Chas Andrews
Pierre-Louis Gatti
Ed Rhodes
Patrick McGuinness
Stephen McKee
Neil Hewitt

Nigel Douglas
Steve Bowran
Andy Jordan
David Barr

Roger Montgomery
Richard Moreton
Rowland Hughes
Jeremy Weightman
Willie Ellingham
Sam Hazelton
Alex Smith

Jim Robinson
Andrew Cripps
Djerk Geurts
Michael Hessey
Taras Huzar

Paul Goodwin
Joe Rees

Giles Horridge
Steven Hoskins
James Charlton
Craig Harper
Simon Speirs
Terence Atkinson
David White
James lzzard
Tom Cochrane
James Pickett
Adrian James
Jonny Baker

Lee Scott
Graham Halkyard
Gordon Alexander
lan Bryson
Ronjon Chakraverty
Richard Saunders
Stephen Chaston
Paul Hill

David Russell
Simon Hodgson
Rob Dobbs

Mark Simmons
Andy Wilkins
Chitra Dunn

John Rowlands

11/12/2017 19:01

Trail report

You only nee

Sum of Total Trail points
203
157
149
148
126
114
112
111
109
100

98
96
96
95
95
93
91
80
78
74
73
70
65
61
59
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
47
47
46
46
43
43
42
39
38
36
36
33
33
32
32
31
30
30
27
26
26
26
25



237
462
460
73
458
1
473
194
454
504
120
290
93
418
448
58
373
447
346
443
480
303
479
302
216
294
208
439
187
175
166
141
289
110
366
449
484
9
436
498
280
214
435
470
264
203
263
189
434
476
431
167
252
163
243
332
134
475
112

2017 League v0.18 2017(RW).xIsm

Andrew Hazley-Payne
Luke Hazelton
Mike Parton
David Green
John Buck

Colin Wareham
Graham Turner
Paul Brewster
Andrew Archer
Tom Clark

Brian Yates
David Salmon
Norman Whitwood
Michael Roberts
Paul Parrish
Michael Birtles
Gareth Alexander
Itoc Caraca

Chris Ebbs
Jason Smith
Ignacio Vicente-Sanchez
Ross Gissane

lan Armstrong
lain Tucker

Paul Hermsen
James Chasen
Simon Townsend
Alexander James
Paul Geary

Lloyd Watson
Dan Day

James Bentall
Gordon Ray
Elliot Lamb
Mathew Davies
Robin Clementson
Nathan Scott
Simon Kitchener
Phillip Clark
Muiris O'Connell
Thomas Hallam
David Moritz
David Hilton
Michael Edmond
Derek Lambert
Jamie Nathan
Jason W Smith
Ben Turner

Joe Grigg

James Blackburn
James Highnam
lan Long

John Mercer
Andy Hill

Julian Jones
Anthony Bown
Dennis Van Goldberdinge
Mark Hammond
Chris Mayne

11/12/2017 19:01
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387
380
60

359
358
49

466
506
465
396
28

500
452
502
497
455
349
419
503
227
472
507
483
427
487
323

Grand Total

2017 League v0.18 2017(RW).xIsm

Andy Duckworth
Scott Clarke

lan Smart

Peter Rice

Paul McCrossin
Tim Marshall
Adrian Cloake
Steve Mowles
Rhys Morgan
Jon Bungard
Darren McGrath
Sam Cockcroft
Julian Tall

Mike Ashton
Ben Cullis

Karl Tull

Tom Pearse
Jason Birch

Rama Veerapaneni

Chris Cottle
Mark Clements
Douglas Eckley
Mark Amond
David S Russell
Raf Shergold
Tim Cunningham

11/12/2017 19:01
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Division
Male/Female

Row Labels
319
375
347
116
445
44
333
464
415
119
344
400
12
74
140
54
97
328
327
477
256
501
138
142
488
490
410
401
485
178
393
307
316
422
441
149
409
482
428
124
196
232
450
493
340
77
363
3
361
420
481
45
456
219
184

2017 League v0.18 2017(RW).xIsm

(Al
Female

fullname

Laura Hicks
Claire Price
Louisa Thompson
Karen Wilkins
Emma Hobbs
Jillian Russell
Patricia Collis
Lauren Amond
Christine Ferguson
Louise Crosby
Anita White
Claire Watts
Georgie Hamilton
Camilla Hermsen
Dawn Burr
Hannah Turner
Jennifer Finlay
Helen Harper
Hannah Pearse
Hilary Birt

Alison Cole
Emma Maggott
Emily Hooper
Jane Fish

Alison Plummer
Jo Lane

Helen James
Aisling Hayward
Amy Russell

Julia Duscherer-Scott
Lisa Kajkowski
Janice Nisbet
Riana Walsh
Jayne Dobbs
Sophie Weaver
Joanne Richards
Rosie Coupe

Aly Northedge
Natalie Edwards
Colette Pidgeon
Sharon Stanley
Philippa O'Donovan
June Rowlands
Julie Horrocks
Amanda Busby
Sarah Dumbrill
Phillippa Hanman
Anita Burrows
Helen Edge
Catherine Tedford
Sharon Neely

Gill Holland
Rachel Reynolds
Lisa Long

Daisy Way

11/12/2017 19:02

Trail report

You only nee

Sum of Total Trail points
216
117
105

96
88
83
79
67
62
61
60
57
56
50
50
49
48
48
47
46
45
45
44
44
43
42
41
39
38
38
37
37
36
35
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
29
27
27
16
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426
421
337
444
486
398
453
13
407
384
123
391
467
182
403
457
492
446
388
364
417
471
495
94
432
442
438
46
491
469
433
440
461
2
412
224
424
230
257
494
304
496
499
505
295
411
282
270
318

Grand Total

2017 League v0.18 2017(RW).xIsm

Laura Barrett

Jo Desborough
Tracy Carr
Wendy Hirst
Rachael Shergold
Joanne White
Anna Rainsford
Laura Nathan
Lisa Du Plessis
Justine Thorpe
Tina Pidgeon
Annette Alleyne
Frances Quartly
Joanne Reid
Trudy Mayles
Sarah Bere
Geraldine Carrie
Emma Damiral
Suzi Walton
Sheryl Norman
Naomi Roberts
Christine Borgeat
Rhona McKee
Jenny Emmett
Anna Davies
Pamela Morgan
Sophie Lynch

Jo Davies
Soraya Merrylees
Samantha Farrell
Katie Thomas
Clare Thomas
Claire Miller
Amy Whidburn
Anna Wisniowski
Anna Gillham
Rebecca Coffey
Dee Bretnall
Sarah Chilvers
Nicola Carter
Debbi James

Nia Sheppard
Louisa Kington
Nicola Phillips
Colette Gissane
Barbra Budowski
Helen MacFarlane
Christine Esson
Annabel Moore

11/12/2017 19:02
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